
STANDINGS
Coach's Name W T

Graybill
Hubbard
Knock
Lopez
Meri

Van Egmond
Notolli Gym and Warrior Gym (Galt High School) - 145 N. Lincoln Avenue

TIME LOCATION DATE
PICTURE DAY Liberty Ranch Saturday, December 6

GAMES LRHS Saturday, December 6

12:45pm MMS Gym Saturday, December 13 Graybill vs Hubbard
2:00pm MMS Gym Saturday, December 13 Knock vs Lopez
3:15pm MMS Gym Saturday, December 13 Meri vs Van Egmond

3:15pm Warrior Gym Saturday, January 10 Lopez vs Meri
3:15pm Notolli Gym Saturday, January 10 Hubbard vs Knock
4:30pm Warrior Gym Saturday, January 10 Van Egmond vs Graybill

2:00pm Warrior Gym Saturday, January 17 Knock vs Graybill
3:15pm Warrior Gym Saturday, January 17 Meri vs Hubbard
4:30pm Warrior Gym Saturday, January 17 Van Egmond vs Lopez

2:00pm Warrior Gym Saturday, January 24 Hubbard vs Van Egmond
3:15pm Notolli Gym Saturday, January 24 Lopez vs Graybill
3:15pm Warrior Gym Saturday, January 24 Meri vs Knock

2:00pm Warrior Gym Saturday, January 31 Graybill vs Meri
3:15pm Warrior Gym Saturday, January 31 Knock vs Van Egmond
4:30pm Warrior Gym Saturday, January 31 Hubbard vs Lopez

12:45pm Notolli Gym Saturday, February 7 Graybill vs Van Egmond
2:00pm Notolli Gym Saturday, February 7 Lopez vs Meri
3:15pm Notolli Gym Saturday, February 7 Hubbard vs Knock

GALT PARKS & RECREATION 
5th/6th GRADE BOYS BASKETBALL

L

 SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 7 WINTER BIRD FESTIVAL  @                              McCaffrey 
MIDDLE SCHOOL

 See Picture Day Schedule 
See Exhibition Game Schedule

MMS 997 Park Terrace Dr.



2:00pm Notolli Gym Saturday, February 14 Meri vs Van Egmond
2:00pm Warrior Gym Saturday, February 14 Lopez vs Knock
3:15pm Warrior Gym Saturday, February 14 Graybill vs Hubbard

12:45pm Warrior Gym Saturday, February 21 Hubbard vs Van Egmond
2:00pm Warrior Gym Saturday, February 21 Knock vs Meri
3:15pm Warrior Gym Saturday, February 21 Graybill vs Lopez

6:15pm Warrior Gym Tuesday, February 18 vs
7:30pm Warrior Gym Tuesday, February 18 vs

11:30am Notolli Saturday,February 28 vs
1:00pm Notolli Saturday,February 28 vs
3:00pm Warrior Gym Saturday,February 28 vs

PLAYOFFS


	5-6 BOYS

